
DATE DATE WHO? TIME NOTES

Monday 4-Nov
Horns - Rm. 63  

Vocal Rm 28
2:40 - 3:45 pm

Tuesday 5-Nov Rhythm -Rm 63 2:40 - 3:45 pm

Wednesday 6-Nov
Full Band -                 

Rm 63
2:40 - 3:45 pm

Monday 11-Nov

Tuesday 12-Nov Rhythm -Rm 63 2:40 - 3:45 pm

Wednesday 13-Nov
Full Band -                 

Rm 63
2:40 - 3:45 pm

Monday 18-Nov
Horns - Rm. 63  

Vocal Rm 28
2:40 - 3:45 pm

Tuesday 19-Nov Rhythm -Rm 63 2:40 - 3:45 pm

Wednesday 20-Nov
Full Band -                 

Rm 63
2:40 - 3:45 pm

Monday 25-Nov
Full Band -                 

Rm 63
2:40 - 3:45 pm

Tuesday 26-Nov

Wednesday 27-Nov

Monday 2-Dec

Tuesday 3-Dec Rhythm -Rm 63 2:40 - 3:45 pm

Wednesday 4-Dec
Full Band -                 

Rm 63
2:40 - 3:45 pm

Monday 9-Dec

Tuesday 10-Dec Rhythm -Rm 63 2:40 - 3:45 pm

Wednesday 11-Dec
Full Band -                 

Rm 63
2:40 - 3:45 pm

Monday 16-Dec
Horns - Rm. 63  

Vocal Rm 28
2:40 - 3:45 pm

Tuesday 17-Dec
Full Band -                 

Rm 63
2:40 - 3:45 pm

Wednesday 18-Dec MS Staff Concert 2:40 - 3:45 pm
Snacks after the gig :) If you can bring 

something, please do.

Wednesday 8-Jan Full Band dress 2:40 - 3:45 pm
New Paltz High School ** MUST GET A RIDE 

HOME

THURSDAY 9-Jan CONCERT 6:50 - 8:00pm
6th Gr Winter Concert with School of Rock. 

Snow date 1/14

Wednesday 15-Jan
Full Band -                 

Rm 63
2:40 - 3:45 pm

Wednesday 22-Jan
Full Band -                 

Rm 63
2:40 - 3:45 pm

Wednesday 29-Jan
Full Band -                 

Rm 63
2:40 - 3:45 pm

Wednesday 5-Feb
Full Band -                 

Rm 63
2:40 - 3:45 pm

Wednesday 12-Feb
Full Band -                 

Rm 63
2:40 - 3:45 pm

Wednesday 19-Feb
Full Band -                 

Rm 63
2:40 - 3:45 pm

Wednesday 26-Feb

Wednesday 4-Mar
Full Band -                 

Rm 63
2:40 - 3:45 pm

Friday 6-Mar Entire MS Concert ?? - 3:40
End of year Karaoke  Party after the 

gig. Bring a snack to share :)

REHEARSAL SCHEDULE FOR SCHOOL OF ROCK 2019-20

* Rehearsals are mandatory. Please let Mrs. Nosovsky or Mr. Halpern know before rehearsal if 

you are unable to attend.

No School - Veteran's Day

No rehearsal

No School - Off for Thanksgiving Break

No School - Superintendent's Conference Day

No rehearsal - MS Play Tech Week

No rehearsal - MS 7/8 Winter Cocnert


